Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)




Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)



Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)



Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)



Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)



Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)



Маршрутный лист
	Команда 




	Загадочная
	Пазлы
	Блиц-турнир
	Басни
	Бюро находок
	Анаграмма
	Цифры

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Дополнительные очки

	(форма, дисциплина)




	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	

	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	
	
	



	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б

	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
	1б
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